
September 15, 2022

Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Coleman Hoff Hawley 19:22.41   1
Brayden Aldinger Hawley 19:23.42   2 10
Jarett Galzki Park Rapids Area 19:42.63   3 10
Isaac Sundby Riverside Christian 19:43.2(< 5)   4 9
Damien Dejarlais Park Rapids Area 19:43.74   5 10
Gunnar Barthel Bertha-Hewitt 19:55.25   6 9
Michael Sullivan Moorhead 20:14.96   7 11
Kyle Hamlin Riverside Christian 20:15.9(< 5)   8 10
Nathan Russ Ottertail Central 20:18.8(< 5)   9 11
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead 20:24.37  10 11
Isaac Radniecki Bertha-Hewitt 20:31.38  11 9
Ben Thiel Moorhead 20:32.79  12 10
Tate St. Louis Moorhead 20:37.310  13 9
Eliot Afshari East Grand Forks 20:38.0(< 5)  14 10
Esben O'Connell Lake Park-Audubon 20:38.7(< 5)  15 12
Jayson Ward Park Rapids Area 20:46.111  16 12
Pierce Deblieck Park Rapids Area 20:57.612  17 12
Elliot Lien Moorhead 21:06.013  18 10
Rylan Slack East Grand Forks 21:10.9(< 5)  19 10
Nolan Eckmann Park Rapids Area 21:13.114  20 12
CJ Carlisle Hawley 21:13.215  21
Tristan Sundet Moorhead 21:17.816  22 9
Ian Kronbeck Hawley 21:27.717  23 12
Alexander Bessie Moorhead 21:34.318  24 12
Jack Jossart Ottertail Central 21:37.4(< 5)  25 10
Ethan Webber Hawley 21:42.919  26 10
Oscar Peterson Moorhead 21:46.2(> 7)  27 10
Gavin Brown Bertha-Hewitt 21:51.220  28 10
Matt Dahring Park Rapids Area 21:57.021  29 12
Anders Skunberg Moorhead 22:04.9(> 7)  30 11
Daniel Coomala Moorhead 22:05.8(> 7)  31 11
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks 22:10.2(< 5)  32 11
Castle London Park Rapids Area 22:12.122  33 10
Wyatt Stav Breckenridge/Wahp 22:25.7(< 5)  34 9
Nathan Blashack Bertha-Hewitt 22:26.223  35 10
Rylan Pettigrew Moorhead 22:27.1(> 7)  36 10
Nathan Dornbusch Lake Park-Audubon 22:28.2(< 5)  37 12
Jack Ekren Breckenridge/Wahp 22:37.9(< 5)  38 8
Cameron Runyan Park Rapids Area 22:56.4(> 7)  39 12
Aidan Yliniemi Hensel Park Rapids Area 23:04.5(> 7)  40 12
William Brandsma Bertha-Hewitt 23:11.824  41 10
Kyle Abrahamson Riverside Christian 23:13.1(< 5)  42 10
Josiah Banton Pelican Rapids 23:14.6(< 5)  43 9
Sean Ward Park Rapids Area 23:16.3(> 7)  44 10
Sam Rein-Strutz Moorhead 23:21.6(> 7)  45 10
Lucas Larson East Grand Forks 23:32.2(< 5)  46 10
Leo Kaufenberg Park Rapids Area 23:33.4(> 7)  47 10
Jeff Beadle Moorhead 23:35.7(> 7)  48 9
Jack Justesen Hawley 23:55.525  49 11
Cayden Mansker Ottertail Central 24:00.5(< 5)  50 10
Henry Theye Moorhead 24:32.9(> 7)  51 9
Logan Karlgaard Breckenridge/Wahp 24:35.1(< 5)  52 9
Josh Conway Park Rapids Area 25:01.5(> 7)  53 9
Mason Hoyt Ottertail Central 25:06.4(< 5)  54 9
Eli Schlichting Moorhead 25:28.0(> 7)  55 9
Brayden Lovelett Moorhead 25:39.1(> 7)  56 9

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Kamron Hagen Park Rapids Area 25:47.1(> 7)  57 7
Hunter Harman Lake Park-Audubon 26:39.8(< 5)  58 9
Tavan Schlichting Moorhead 26:45.0(> 7)  59 9
Henry Heskin Moorhead 27:51.1(> 7)  60 9
Luke Jipson Moorhead 27:51.7(> 7)  61 9
Jesse Westbrook Riverside Christian 29:32.5(< 5)  62
Keaton Erlandson Moorhead 29:36.1(> 7)  63 10
Rasmus Hauge Moorhead 32:19.1(> 7)  64 9
Trey Jacobson Moorhead 33:51.7(> 7)  65 10
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September 15, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Park Rapids Area Finish Position -     1

44
20:28.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jarett Galzki 3 19:42.6   1 10     3 19:42.6
Damien Dejarlais 4 19:43.7   2 10     7 39:26.3
Jayson Ward 11 20:46.1   3 12    18 1:00:12.4
Pierce Deblieck 12 20:57.6   4 12    30 1:21:10.0
Nolan Eckmann 14 21:13.1   5 12    44 1:42:23.1
Matt Dahring (21) 21:57.0   6 12 (65) 2:04:20.1
Castle London (22) 22:12.1   7 10 (87) 2:26:32.2
Cameron Runyan More 22:56.4   8 12 2:49:28.6
Aidan Yliniemi Hensel More 23:04.5   9 12 3:12:33.1
Sean Ward More 23:16.3  10 10 3:35:49.4
Leo Kaufenberg More 23:33.4  11 10 3:59:22.8
Josh Conway More 25:01.5  12 9 4:24:24.3
Kamron Hagen More 25:47.1  13 7 4:50:11.4

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

45
20:35.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Michael Sullivan 6 20:14.9   1 11     6 20:14.9
Evan Kostohryz 7 20:24.3   2 11    13 40:39.2
Ben Thiel 9 20:32.7   3 10    22 1:01:11.9
Tate St. Louis 10 20:37.3   4 9    32 1:21:49.2
Elliot Lien 13 21:06.0   5 10    45 1:42:55.2
Tristan Sundet (16) 21:17.8   6 9 (61) 2:04:13.0
Alexander Bessie (18) 21:34.3   7 12 (79) 2:25:47.3
Oscar Peterson More 21:46.2   8 10 2:47:33.5
Anders Skunberg More 22:04.9   9 11 3:09:38.4
Daniel Coomala More 22:05.8  10 11 3:31:44.2
Rylan Pettigrew More 22:27.1  11 10 3:54:11.3
Sam Rein-Strutz More 23:21.6  12 10 4:17:32.9
Jeff Beadle More 23:35.7  13 9 4:41:08.6
Henry Theye More 24:32.9  14 9 5:05:41.5
Eli Schlichting More 25:28.0  15 9 5:31:09.5
Brayden Lovelett More 25:39.1  16 9 5:56:48.6
Tavan Schlichting More 26:45.0  17 9 6:23:33.6
Henry Heskin More 27:51.1  18 9 6:51:24.7
Luke Jipson More 27:51.7  19 9 7:19:16.4
Keaton Erlandson More 29:36.1  20 10 7:48:52.5
Rasmus Hauge More 32:19.1  21 9 8:21:11.6
Trey Jacobson More 33:51.7  22 10 8:55:03.3

Hawley Finish Position -     3

54
20:37.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Coleman Hoff 1 19:22.4   1     1 19:22.4
Brayden Aldinger 2 19:23.4   2 10     3 38:45.8
CJ Carlisle 15 21:13.2   3    18 59:59.0
Ian Kronbeck 17 21:27.7   4 12    35 1:21:26.7
Ethan Webber 19 21:42.9   5 10    54 1:43:09.6
Jack Justesen (25) 23:55.5   6 11 (79) 2:07:05.1

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bertha-Hewitt Finish Position -     4

80
21:35.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gunnar Barthel 5 19:55.2   1 9     5 19:55.2
Isaac Radniecki 8 20:31.3   2 9    13 40:26.5
Gavin Brown 20 21:51.2   3 10    33 1:02:17.7
Nathan Blashack 23 22:26.2   4 10    56 1:24:43.9
William Brandsma 24 23:11.8   5 10    80 1:47:55.7

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eliot Afshari Less 20:38.0   1 10 20:38.0
Rylan Slack Less 21:10.9   2 10 41:48.9
Kasen Riendeau Less 22:10.2   3 11 1:03:59.1
Lucas Larson Less 23:32.2   4 10 1:27:31.3

Ottertail Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nathan Russ Less 20:18.8   1 11 20:18.8
Jack Jossart Less 21:37.4   2 10 41:56.2
Cayden Mansker Less 24:00.5   3 10 1:05:56.7
Mason Hoyt Less 25:06.4   4 9 1:31:03.1

Riverside Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Isaac Sundby Less 19:43.2   1 9 19:43.2
Kyle Hamlin Less 20:15.9   2 10 39:59.1
Kyle Abrahamson Less 23:13.1   3 10 1:03:12.2
Jesse Westbrook Less 29:32.5   4 1:32:44.7

Breckenridge/Wahpeton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Wyatt Stav Less 22:25.7   1 9 22:25.7
Jack Ekren Less 22:37.9   2 8 45:03.6
Logan Karlgaard Less 24:35.1   3 9 1:09:38.7

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Esben O'Connell Less 20:38.7   1 12 20:38.7
Nathan Dornbusch Less 22:28.2   2 12 43:06.9
Hunter Harman Less 26:39.8   3 9 1:09:46.7

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Josiah Banton Less 23:14.6   1 9 23:14.6
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